CAT. GEN. Rev. Nr. 08-2008-ENG: Copyright: the present catalogue is integral part of ALP technological property.
Any reproduction or imitation of its design layout, even partial, will be prosecuted.
G
en
er
a
l C
a

to fabricate 100 m² of ALP System ducts.
Panels and accessories,
example of order for 100 m²
66 Example of order
Panels and accessories
Code Description U.M. Q.ty
ALP Panel 4000 x 1200 mm (23 pieces) m2 110,40
201 Adhesive aluminium tape- roll 50 m pcs 6
202/A ALPTAK glue - Can 5 kg pcs 2
202/D PROFIX-Rapid glue for profiles - bottle 750 gr pc 1
203 ALP Sil – Sealant – tube 280 grs pcs 10
204 Adhesive gasket in plastic foam m 40
205 Corner in nylon-glass pcs 100
301 Joint flange m 80
304 Slide-in channel m 40
307 F profile m 4
308 CHAIR profile m 4
309 U profile m 4
310 Profile for grille m 4
501/2 Corner for F profile for panel 21 mm pcs 20
504 Self-adhesive duct support pcs 50
Lo
gi
st
ic
70 Analytic index
ALPinox
Analytic index
ALP System
ALPactive®
PANELS
ALP100RF Panel Page 10
ALP101RF Panel Page 10
ALP200RF Panel Page 10
ALP201RF Panel Page 10
ALP230RF Panel Page 11
ALP231RF Panel Page 11
ALPactive100/80 Panel Page 12
ALPactive200/80 Panel Page 12
ALPactive230/80 Panel Page 12
ALPinox 100RF Panel Page 13
ALPinox 200RF Panel Page 13
Custom Made Panels Panels Page 14
CONSUMPTION MATERIALS
201 Adhesive aluminium tape Page 32
202 Water-based Glue Page 32
202 Glue for profies Page 32
203 Water-based Sealant Page 32
205 Corner Page 32
206 Corner for Invisible flange Page 33
PROFILES
301 Joint flange Page 33
302 Invisible Joint flange Page 33
307 F profile Page 33
308 CHAIR profile Page 34
309 U profile Page 34
313 Profile for Branches Page 34
ACCESSORIES
403 FLEX active Page 35
404 ISOFLEX active Page 35
405 Neck for flexible duct Page 35
501 Corner for F profile Page 36
506 Stiffening rod Page 36
507 Plate for Stiffening rod Page 36
508 Cross-fixing device for
Stiffening rod Page 36
509 Turning vane Page 37
510 Plate for Turning vane Page 37
CONSUMPTION MATERIALS
205 Corner Page 40
206 Corner for Invisible flange Page 40
PROFILES
301 Joint flange Page 40
302 Invisible Joint flange Page 41